LOCAL 323 TEAM READY TO WORK LIST

1-877-252-7024

e Ifyou are ready to work put yourself on the ready-to-work list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.

e Ifyou are ready to go to work call every week day between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the daily dispatch list.
This gives your priority during dispatching.

e To retain your position on the ready to work list you must roll-call every week. You can do that using the 800 number
anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.

e A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor

BOMEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

HAMILTON CEILING SYSTEMS INC

LARGO CONCRETE INC

PLATINUM CONSTRUCTION INC

QUALITY PRODUCTION SERVICES

INC DBA QPS

RUDOLPH & SLETTEN INC

Swinerton Builders

ELLIOTT / DRINKWARD
CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ELLIOTT
DRINKWARD CONSTRUCTION INC

Job Address

2200 East Grand Avenue, El
Segundo, CA, 90245

1940 East 111th Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90059

600 West Broadway, Long Beach,

CA, 90802

701 East Carson Street, Carson,
CA, 90745

11161 Crenshaw Boulevard,
Inglewood, CA, 90303

3834 Bill Robertson Lane, Los
Angeles, CA, 90037

1465 East 103rd Street, Los
Angeles, ,

10951 Laurel Avenue,, Santa Fe
Springs, CA, 90670

Work
Start Date

1/17/202
5

11/22/20
24

11/22/20
24

11/26/20
24

12/9/202
4

12/3/202
4

11/22/20
24

11/22/20
24

Type of Work

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor

Acoustical

Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor

Drywall

Drywall Com, General Contractor,
Other

Commercial - Concrete,
Commercial - Framing, Drywall,
Drywall Com, Drywall Finish
Com, General Contractor

Framing Residential, Wood
Framing



Contractor

Hensel Phelps Construction Company

TUTOR PERINI CORPORATION

MARTIN BROS/MARCOWALL INC

INTERIOR PLUS INC

SOUTHWEST SPECIALTY
CONTRACTORS LLC

Wenger Corporation

Fixed Dimensions dba Fixed Dimensions

Carpentry

J T WIMSATT CONTRACTING CO INC

AP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC DBA

AIR PLUS

Performance Contracting Inc

SURE FORMING SYSTEMS INC

NOVA DRYWALL SYSTEMS INC DBA

NOVA SYSTEMS

INTEX DRYWALL INC
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Job Address

1000 West Carson Street,
Torrance, CA, 90509

9225 Aviation Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

1031 Downey Way, Los Angeles,
CA, 90089

701 East Carson Street, Carson,
CA, 90745

9225 Aviation Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

1200 Alondra Boulevard,
Compton, CA, 90221

1654 West Florence Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90047

1000 East Victoria Street, Carson,
CA, 90747

5360 Saturn Street, Los Angeles,
CA, 90019

4658 California 1, Marina del Rey,
CA, 90292

600 West Broadway, Long Beach,
CA, 90802

1116 South Long Beach
Boulevard, Compton, CA, 90221

1700 East Saint Andrew Place,
Santa Ana, CA, 92705

Work
Start Date

1/23/202
5

11/22/20
24

11/19/20
24

11/6/202
4

1/21/202
5

1/21/202
5

11/22/20
24

12/18/20
24

12/26/20
24

1/8/2025

1/14/202
5

1/22/202
5

11/22/20
24

Type of Work

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, PileDriving

Drywall, Drywall Com, Drywall
Finish Com, Metal Stud/Framing

Drywall Com

Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete, Fin Com

Commercial - Cabinets,
Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor

Acoustical, Commercial - Concrete,
Drywall, Drywall Com, General
Contractor, Wood Framing

Commercial - Framing, Drywall

Com, General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete

Drywall Com, Metal Stud/Framing

Drywall Com, Metal Stud/Framing



